JET GUITARS

Artikel #

300-Serie

JG JS-300 BK

JG JS-300 OW

JG JS-300SB

JG JS-300 SFG

JG JS-300 BL

JG JS-300 GD

JG JS-300 BGD

JG JS-300 PLMR
JG JS-300 MINI PK
JG JS-300 MINI BK
JG JS-300 MINI SFG
JG JS-300 MINI RD
JG JT-300 BTS

JG JT-300SB

JG JT-300BLR

JG JT-300LPB

JG JT-300 PLMR
JG JT-300 CAR P90
JG JT-300 PKR

JG J1J-300 P90 OW
JG 13-300 P90 SFG
JG J1J-300 P90 BK

300-Bass Serie

JG 1IB-300SB

JG JIB-300GDR

JG JIB-300 BK

JG J1IB-300 SFG

JG 1IB-300 VYW

JG JJB-300LPB

JG JPB-300SGR

JG JB-300 TRAVEL SFG
JG JB-300 TRAVEL PK
JG JB-300 TRAVEL OW

350-Serie

JG JT-350BKR
JG JT-350SBR
JG JT-350 BKMH
JG JT-350 BSC

JG JT-350 RLCSB
JG JJ-350 BK

JG JJ-350GRR
JG J1J-350 BAR MB
JG 13-350 BGT

380-Serie

JG JS-380BKG
JG JS-3800WG
JG JS-380RD G

MUSICIMPORT®

Artikel-Info

JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie
JET 300-Serie

JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie
JET 300-Bass Serie

JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie
JET 350-Serie

JET 380-Serie
JET 380-Serie
JET 380-Serie

ST, SSS,roast.Maple, Black

ST, SSS,roast.Maple, White

ST, SSS,roast.Maple, Sunburst
ST, SSS,roast.Maple,SFgreen
ST, SSS,roast.Maple,Sonic Blue
ST, SSS,roast.Maple, Gold

ST, SSS,roast.Maple, Burg.Pink
ST, SSS, Pal, Plum

ST, 578mm,SSS, roast.Maple,Pink
ST, 578mm,SSS, roast.Maple, Blk
ST, 578mm,SSS, roast.,SFgreen
ST, 578mm,SSS, roast.Maple, Red
T, SS, roast.Maple, Beige

T, SS, roast.Maple, Sunburst

T, SS, Pal, Sonic Blue

T, SS, roast.Maple,Placid Blue

T, SS, Pal, Plum

T, P90, roast.Maple,Candy Red
T, SS, Pal, Shell Pink

J, P90, roast.Maple, White

J, P90, roast.Maple,SFgreen

J, P90, roast.Maple,Black

JB-Bass, 2xSC, roast.Maple,SB
JB-Bass, 2xSC, Pal, Gold
JB-Bass, 2xSC, r.Maple, Black
JB-Bass,2xSC,r.Maple,SFgreen
JB-Bass, 2xSC,r.Maple,V.Yellow
JB-Bass, 2xSC,r.Maple,LakeBlue
P-Bass, 2xSC, Pal, Green
JB-Mini, 2xSC,r.Maple, SFgreen
JB-Mini, 2xSC,r.Maple,S.Pink
JB-Mini, 2xSC, r.Maple, White

T, SH, Pal, Black

T, SH, Pal, Sunburst

T, HH, Pal, Metallic Black

T, SS,roast.Maple,Butterscotch
T, SH, Pal, Sunburst Distr.

J, HH, roast.Maple, Black

J, H/P90, Pal, Black

J, HH, Pal, Moonburst

J, H/P90,roast.Maple, Black

ST, SSS, Pal, Black
ST, SSS, Pal, White
ST, SSS, Pal, Red

UVP inkl. 20%MwsSt.

uUvp

229,00
229,00
229,00
229,00
229,00
240,00
229,00
250,00
209,00
209,00
209,00
209,00
229,00
229,00
229,00
240,00
250,00
235,00
238,00
305,00
305,00
305,00

412,00
430,00
409,00
409,00
409,00
420,00
440,00
409,00
409,00
409,00

381,00
381,00
390,00
313,00
549,00
369,00
369,00
415,00
465,00

395,00
395,00
395,00



JET GUITARS
Artikel #

400-Serie

JG JS-400 OW
JG JS-400 SB

JG JS-400 SFG
JG JS-400 VYW
JG JS-400 PKR
JG JS-400 RLC SFG
JG JS-400BKG
JG JS-400 LPB
JG JS-400 CRD
JG JS-400 PLMR
JG JS-400 BKRH
JG JS-400 MBKR
JG JS-407 MBKR
JG JS-400 HT BK
JG JS-400 HT RD
JG JS-400 HT BL

450-Serie

JG JS-450 TBK
JG JS-450 TBL
JG JS-450 OBL
JG JS-450 QTBR
JG JS-450 TGRR
JG JS-450 BLB
JG JT-450 QTPK

480-Serie

JG JS-480BK G
JG JS-480VIG
JG JS-480 WR G

500-Serie

JG JL-500SLB
JG JL-500 GD

800-Serie
JG JS-800 RLC BK
JG JS-850 RLCFR
JG JS-800 DBW HH
JG JS-800 BKW HS

MUSICIMPORT®

Artikel-Info

JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie
JET 400-Serie

JET 450-Serie
JET 450-Serie
JET 450-Serie
JET 450-Serie
JET 450-Serie
JET 450-Serie
JET 450-Serie

JET 480-Serie
JET 480-Serie
JET 480-Serie

JET 500-Serie
JET 500-Serie

JET 800-Serie
JET 800-Serie
JET 800-Serie
JET 800-Serie

ST, HSS, roast.Maple, White
ST, HSS, roast.Maple,Sunburst
ST, HSS, roast.Maple,SFgreen
ST, HSS, r.Maple,Vint.Yellow
ST, HSS, Pal, Shell Pink

ST, HSS, Pal, SFgreen,Distr.
ST, HSS, roast.Maple,GoldMech.
ST, HSS, roast.Maple,PlacidBlue
ST, HSS, roast.Maple,Coral Red
ST, HSS, Pal, Plum

ST, HSS, Pal, Black

ST, HSS, Pal, Matt Black

ST, 7-5tr,HSS, Pal, Matt Black
ST, H, Pal, Black

ST, H, Pal, Red

ST, H, Pal, Blue

ST, HSS,roast.Maple, Trans.Blk
ST, HSS,roast.Maple, Trans.Blue
ST, HSS, roast.Maple,Ocea.Blue
ST, HSS,roast.Maple, Tran.Brown
ST, HSS,Pal, Tran.Green,rev.H
ST, HSS,roast.Maple,Blueburst
T, HH, r.Maple,Quilt.TransPink

ST, HSS, Pal, Black, GoldMech.
ST, HSS, Pal,Violet, GoldMech.

ST, HSS, Pal,WineRed,GoldMech.

LP, HH, Pal, Silverburst
LP, HH, Pal, Goldburst

ST,HS,roast.Maple,Black Distr.
ST,HS, roast.Maple,Red Distr.
ST,HH, roast.Maple,Deep Blue
ST,HS, roast.Maple, Black

UVP inkl. 20%MwsSt.

uUvp

240,00
240,00
240,00
240,00
248,00
425,00
319,00
254,00
240,00
265,00
247,00
319,00
385,00
237,00
237,00
237,00

379,00
379,00
385,00
398,00
427,00
439,00
475,00

420,00
440,00
440,00

498,00
498,00

550,00
734,00
649,00
635,00



